Beacon Accessories
Beacon HONEYCOMB Filter
2059773

Product features

e Honeycomb filter accessory, black RAL 9006, filter for reducing glare, ideal for increasing visual
comfort in museum, gallery and high-end retail applications, suitable for use with Beacon and Beacon
Accent, dimension: @76mm.

@) CE @ K

PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Product name

Beacon HONEYCOMB Filter

Technology Accessory

Type n/a

Environment Internal

General application Museums & Galleries, Retail
ETIM Class EC002558

E-number FI 4280834

Warranty 5 years

Electrical protection Class 0

IP rating IP00

Product EAN number 5025768597734

DATA TABLE

General data

Product name

Beacon HONEYCOMB Filter

Technology Accessory
Type n/a
Environment Internal

General application

Museums & Galleries, Retail

ETIM Class EC002558
E-number FI 4280834
Warranty 5 years
Optical data

Adjustable chromaticity N
Electrical data

Electrical protection Class 0
Transformer required Yes
Glow Wire Test (°C) 650
Physical data

IP rating IPOO

© Feilo Sylvania | Date Printed: 30 Jun 2023

Page 1 of 2



Beacon Accessories
Beacon HONEYCOMB Filter
2059773

Weight (kg)

Packaging

Single packaging type

Product EAN number

Packaging single length / height (cm)
Packaging single width (cm)
Packaging single depth (cm)

DUN14 (outer)

Units per outer package

Packaging outer length / height (cm)
Packaging outer width (cm)
Packaging outer depth (cm)

© Feilo Sylvania | Date Printed: 30 Jun 2023

0.5

Carton
5025768597734
17.5

15.0

17.5
05025768597734
1

17.5

15.0

17.5

Page 2 of 2



