# Beacon Accessories Beacon HONEYCOMB Filter 2059773



### **Product features**

 Honeycomb filter accessory, black RAL 9006, filter for reducing glare, ideal for increasing visual comfort in museum, gallery and high-end retail applications, suitable for use with Beacon and Beacon Accent, dimension: Ø76mm.



## PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Product name	Beacon HONEYCOMB Filter
Technology	Accessory
Type	n/a
Environment	Internal
General application	Museums & Galleries, Retail
ETIM Class	EC002558
E-number FI	4280834
Warranty	5 years
Electrical protection	Class 0
IP rating	IP00
Product EAN number	5025768597734

## **DATA TABLE**

General data	
Product name	Beacon HONEYCOMB Filter
Technology	Accessory
Туре	n/a
Environment	Internal
General application	Museums & Galleries, Retail
ETIM Class	EC002558
E-number FI	4280834
Warranty	5 years
Optical data	
Adjustable chromaticity	N
Electrical data	
Electrical protection	Class 0
Transformer required	Yes
Glow Wire Test (°C)	650
Physical data	
IP rating	IP00



## Beacon Accessories Beacon HONEYCOMB Filter 2059773

Weight (kg)	0.5
Packaging	
Single packaging type	Carton
Product EAN number	5025768597734
Packaging single length / height (cm)	17.5
Packaging single width (cm)	15.0
Packaging single depth (cm)	17.5
DUN14 (outer)	05025768597734
Units per outer package	1
Packaging outer length / height (cm)	17.5
Packaging outer width (cm)	15.0
Packaging outer depth (cm)	17.5